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FY19TuiƟonRevenue 

FY19TuiƟonRevenueEsƟmates Category 

NonresidentUndergraduate 

ResidentUndergraduate 

NonresidentUndergraduate SummerUndergraduate ConƟnuingEducaƟon 

ResidentUndergraduate SummerGraduate Family/Staff 254,657,072 
ResidentGraduate HonorsColege 

NonresidentGraduate OtherTuiƟon 
88,960,086 

FY19TuiƟonRevenueEsƟmates 
ResidentGraduate 

NonresidentGraduate 

SummerUndergraduate 

SummerGraduate 

HonorsColege 

OtherTuiƟon 

ConƟnuingEducaƟon 

Family/Staff 

Total 

38,833,916 

30,837,665 

19,002,547 

3,042,648 

2,031,899 

2,029,965 

1,640,518 

1,206,491 

42,242,809 

NonresidentUndergraduate 
254,657,072 
57.6%ResidentUndergraduate 

88,960,086 
20.1% 

ResidentGraduate 
38,833,916 
8.8% 

ConƟnuingEducaƟon 
SummerUndergraduate 1,640,518 

19,002,547 0.4% 
4.3% 

Nonresident 
Graduate 
30,837,665 
7.0% 

Remisions 45,357,054 

GETuiƟon 23,092,858 

NetTuiƟonRevenue 373,792,897 




